
 

Georgia Regional Commissions: 
Contact Information 

Central Savannah River Area 
Anne S. Floyd 
afloyd@csrarc.ga.gov 
3626 Walton Way Extension, Suite 1 
Augusta, GA 30909 
Phone: 706-210-2000 
Fax: 706-210-2006 
Director: Andy Crosson 
acrossan@ga.gov 
csrarc.ga.gov 

Coastal Regional 
Wincy Poon 
wpoon@crc.ga.gov 
1181 Coastal Drive, SW 
Darien, GA 31305 
Phone: 912-514-1593 
Fax: 912-514-1201 
Director: Dionne Lovett 
dlovett@crc.ga.gov 
coastalrc.ga.gov 

Georgia Mountains 
Joe Rothwell 
jrothwell@gmrc.ga.gov 
P.O. Box 1720 
Gainesville, GA 30503 
Phone: 770-538-2626 
Fax: 770-538-2625 
Director: Heather Feldman 
hfeldman@gmrc.ga.gov 
gmrc.ga.gov 

Heart of Georgia Altamaha 
Anna Weaver 
aweaver@hogarc.org  
331 West Parker St 
Baxley, GA 31513 
Phone: 912-367-3648 
Fax: 912-367-3640 
Director: Brett Manning 
bmanning@hogarc.org 
hogarc.org 

Middle Georgia 
Greg Boike 
gboike@mg-rc.org 
3661 Eisenhower Pkwy, Ste, MB102 
Macon, GA 31206 
Phone: 478-751-6160 
Fax: 478-751-6517 
Director: Laura Mathis 
lmathis@mg-rc.org 
middlegeorgiarc.org 

Northeast Georgia 
Jody Graichen  
jgraichen@negrc.org  
305 Research Drive 
Athens, GA 30605 
Phone: 706-369-5650 
Fax: 706-583-2701 
Director: Eva Kennedy 
ekennedy@negrc.org 
negrc.org 

Christopher Nunn 
Commissioner 

Brian P. Kemp 
Governor 
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Northwest Georgia 
Julianne Meadows 
jmeadows@nwgrc.org 
P.O. Box 1798 
Rome, GA 30162 
Phone: 706-295-6485 
Fax: 706-295-6665 
Director: Boyd Austin 
baustin@nwgrc.org 
nwgrc.org 

River Valley 
Allison Slocum 
aslocum@rivervalleyrc.org 
710 Front Avenue, Suite A 
Columbus, GA 31901 
Phone: 706-256-2910 
Fax: 706-256-2908 
Director: Jim Livingston 
jlivingston@rivervalleyrc.org 
rivervalleyrc.org 

Southern Georgia 
Michael Jacobs 
mvjacobs@sgrc.us 
1725 South GA Parkway West 
Waycross, GA 31503 
Phone: 912-285-6097 
Fax: 912-285-6126 
Director: Kimberly Hobbs 
kkhobbs@sgrc.us 
sgrc.us 

Southwest Georgia 
Barbara Reddick 
breddick@swgrc.org  
181 E. Broad St 
Camilla, GA 31730 
Phone: 229-522-3552 
Fax: 229-522-3558 
Director: Suzanne Angell 
sangell@swgrc.org 
swgrc.org 

Three Rivers 
Paul Jarrell 
pjarrell@threeriversrc.com 
P.O. Box 818 
120 North Hill Street 
Griffin, GA 30224 
Phone: 678-692-0510 
Fax: 678-692-0513 
Director: Mark Butler 
mbutler@threeriversrc.com 
threeriversrc.com 

Atlanta Regional* 
Keri Stevens 
kstevens@atlantaregional.org  
229 Peachtree St. NE, Ste. 100 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Phone: 404-463-3100 
Fax: 404-463-3105 
Director: Samyukth Shenbaga 
sshenbaga@atlantaregional.org 
atlantaregional.org

* Non-participant in HPD regional preservation program
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